
 

 

 

 

 

COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
H1. 1410/16  

                        Date: 13-06-2016 

 

Sealed tenders are invited by “Registered Post”/Courrier only for the following works. 

 

Sl.No. NAME OF WORK 
PAC 

(`) 

Cost of 

Tender 

(`) 

EMD 

(`) 

Period of 

Completion 

1 Cheriyamkulangara Temple – Constructing Toilet 

 
`. 1,58,579/- 500+ST 4000/- 2  Months 

2 Thriprayar Temple – Constructing septic tank at south side Toilet. 

 
`. 2,12,793/- 500+ST 5350/- 3  Months 

3 Nettissery Temple – Constructing Toilet block 

 
`. 2,77,026/- 600+ST 6,950/- 4 Months 

4 Poomkunnam Temple – Providing extension   at Devaswom office 

building 
`. 3,58,304/- 800+ST 9000/- 4  Months 

5 Chottanikkara Temple – Conversion of bank building into rooms for 

Devaswom staff 

 

`. 4,31,885/- 900+ST 10,800/- 3  Months 

6 Sree Kurumba Bhagavathy Temple – Constructing septage tank and drain 

for new comfort station 

 

`. 4,79,180/- 1000+ST 12,000/- 4  Months 

7 Elamkunnapuzha temple – Repairs to Devaswom Office building 

 
`. 4,85,386/- 1000+ST 12,150/- 3  Months 

8 Thriprayar Temple – Repairs to Samudayamadom 

 
`. 5,79,161/- 1200+ST 14,500/- 6  Months 

9 West Pallithamam Shopping  Complex – Old block - providing Truss 

work 

 

`. 9,85,649/- 2000+ST 24,650/- 2  Months 



 

 

 

 

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during office hours.  E.M.D. as fixed deposit in 

favour of  Executive Engineer, Cochin Devaswom Board. 

 

NB: Finalisation of tenders are subject to the orders of Hon. High Court / Board as the case may be. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       (By Order) 

            Sd/- 

    K.K. Suresh 

                    Executive Engineer  

 

Office of the  

Cochin Devaswom Board,              

Thrissur. 

 

      
 

Category Sale of Tender form Last date of receipt of 

Tender 

Date and time of 

Tender opening 

Sl.No. 1 to 9 From 15-06-2016 upto 

1 PM on   25-06-2016 

Upto 3 PM on            

29-06-2016 

29-06-2016 at 3.30 

PM 


